General Conditions of the specifications.
The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all bids, and to waive any informality in
any bid. DATED: 5/14/21 BOARD OF
EDUCATION OF THE CITY OF LOS
ANGELES by Facilities Services Division.
5/19, 5/25/21

DJ-3472465#

EBERHARD

CORPORATION

867,756.00

Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Six Dollars only

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

06/30/2021

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS 
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.